CelebrityXCruises "

August 16, 2018
Dear Guest,

We look forward to welcoming you aboard your 12-Night British Isles Cruise, departing from
Amsterdam on August 13”‘, 2019, but first we have some important information to share.

Due to the uncertainties of tendering into St. Peter Port, Channel Islands, we’ve revised the
itinerary. To ensure your best vacation experience, now we'll dock overnight in Cork, Ireland,
the location of colorful Irish pubs and the famous Blarney Castle. We'll also visit the white cliffs
of Dover, England, in place of Edinburgh, Scotland. These new ports feature docks that make
disembarking and returning to the ship quick and easy.

If you've already booked shore excursions in St. Peter Port or Edinburgh, you will receive your
refund to the original form of payment. Fascinating shore excursions in Dover and Cork will be
available to book before your cruise.

For your convenience, we’ve included your current itinerary and your newly revised itinerary
below.

Date Day Port Arrive | Depart Date Day Port Arrive | Depart
08/13/19| Tue |Amsterdam, Netherlands 5:00 PM 08/13/19| Tue |Amsterdam, Netherlands 5:00 PM
08/14/19| wWed |AtSea 08/14/19| Wed |Dover, England 8:00 AM | 5:00 PM
08/15/19| Thu |Edinburgh (S. Queensferry), Scotland | 9:00 AM | 6:00 PM 08/15/19| Thu |AtSea
08/16/19 Fri Inverness / Loch Ness, Scotland 10:00 AM| 7:00 PM 08/16/19 Fri Inverness / Loch Ness, Scotland |10:00 AM| 7:00 PM
08/17/19| Sat |AtSea 08/17/19| Sat |AtSea
08/18/19| Sun |Glasgow (Greenock), Scotland 7:00 AM [11:59 PM 08/18/19| Sun |Glasgow (Greenock), Scotland | 7:00 AM |11:59 PM
08/19/19| Mon |Belfast, Northern Ireland 9:00 AM | 8:00 PM 08/19/19| Mon |Belfast, Northern Ireland 9:00 AM | 8:00 PM
08/20/19| Tue |[Liverpool, England 6:00 AM | 5:00 PM 08/20/19| Tue |[Liverpool, England 6:00 AM | 5:00 PM
08/21/19| Wed |Dublin, Ireland 7:00 AM | 5:00 PM 08/21/19| Wed |Dublin, Ireland 7:00 AM | 5:00 PM
08/22/19| Thu [Cork (Cobh), Ireland 11:00 AM| 6:00 PM 08/22/19| Thu [Cork (Cobh), Ireland 11:00 AM
08/23/19 Fri St. Peter Port, Channel Is| 11:00 AM| 7:00 PM 08/23/19 Fri Cork (Cobh), Ireland 4:00 PM
08/24/19 Sat At Sea 08/24/19 Sat At Sea
08/25/19| Sun |Amsterdam, Netherlands 6:00 AM 08/25/19| Sun |Amsterdam, Netherlands 6:00 AM

If you have any questions, please don’t hesitate to call us at 1-800-280-3423 or contact your
travel agent.

Sincerely,

Celebrity Cruises



